
From To

5000 1 5000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2019 DEMAT

5000 5001 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2017 DEMAT

135000 10001 145000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2019 DEMAT

55000 145001 200000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2017 DEMAT

860000 200001 1060000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2019 DEMAT

43000 1060001 1103000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2017 DEMAT

240000 1103001 1343000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2019 DEMAT

248000 1343001 1591000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2017 DEMAT

278000 1591001 1869000 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF OFS DEMAT

130000 1869001 1999000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2019 DEMAT

500000 1999001 2499000 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF OFS DEMAT

430000 2499001 2929000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2019 DEMAT

1100000 2929001 4029000 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF OFS DEMAT

3416400 4029001 7445400 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2017 DEMAT

322000 7445401 7767400 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF OFS DEMAT

547400 7767401 8314800 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.08.2017 DEMAT

Total 8314800

Type of Security (F- Fully 

Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under lock-

in Physical / DematNo. of Shares

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: PRABHAT TELECOMS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2, Geetanjali Apartments, Manchhu Bhai Road, Near Manali Hotel, Near Subway, Malad East, Mumbai-400097

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

Distinctive Nos.

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "AUGUST 10, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "AUGUST 10, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "AUGUST 10, 2019" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "AUGUST 10, 2017" for (1 Years Lock-in).
















